. Cio Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

{021} 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

~, Liaor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
' CONSIGNEE - LR East London IBT

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Tawn

(021) 903 8874

Ritp: / /www.Irsa.co,za

-

KWVCPT

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 317
Number of Mixed: 4

SEALS:0206417-2026432

REFERENCE NUMBERS

4500535102/LR11/LR2IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS -

Transport OWN TRANSPORT | Driver Name: |MSEBETS| " Trick Reg Nr: JBK 123 FS
¥ IBT Date: 2024-03-06
Expected Delivery Date:  2024-03-08| BT Time: 10:40
Driver Signature: C—’-? ; ; ' LR Signm
L S _—— :
/
1/

Wednesday 06 March 2024
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1391913

LR East London IBT TO RECEIVE 4 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
700025366
700024258
700023806
700020876
700024481
700020874
700020875
700024885
700025395
700024986
700022796
700025840
700025546
700022372
700025780
700024117
700022790
700024568
700024501
700022639
700024459

Tuesday 05 March 2024

St Desc

ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 6X750(5) LOC
ANNABELLE NON-ALC CUV R 6X750 SLOC
CAFE PIND 6X750(S) 2022 SLOC

CIAQ COSMO 6X2000 BIB LOC

CIAG MANGO 6X2000 BIB LOC

CIAQ PARADISE BLISS 6X2000(2) BIB LOC
CIAQ VODCAND 6X2000(2) BIB LOC

HOGCH BLAST APPLE 4(6X275) LOC
HOOCH BLAST APPLE CAN 4(6X440} LOC
ROOCH HOWLER GRAPEFRUIT 6X750(5)2 LOC
IMAGIN CITRUS GIN 6X750(5) LOC

IMAGIN CLASSIC GIN 6X750(5)2 LOC
JACKSON BROWN LIQUEUR 6X750(5} LOC
KWY 5YR BRANDY 12X200(5) NP3LOC

KWY CLAS CHAR 6X750(S) 2023 WMA LOC
KWy SPARK CUVEE BRUT(S) 6X750 SLOC
KWY SPARK DEMI SEC 6X750 (3) NP LOC
LAB CHAR 6X750(S) 2023 SLOC

LAB MERL/CABS 6X750(5) 2022 SLOC
PONCHOS TEQ CARAMEL 6X750(2) LOC .
ROOD 6X750 2022 SLOC o

Pack5Size

4500535102/LR11/LR2IBT

Unit Units QTY Scan QTY

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

L BOX
BOX
BOX .-

BOX

= .

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

317.00

11
22

5
14
14
28
14
26
50
21
10
42
21

2

2
10
11

317.00

11
22

14
14
28
14
26
50
Al
10
12

21

10

11

Variance

0.C

(
{

(
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IBT REF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SEND WEIGHT

2024/03/04 |H3E8

REC WEIGHT

PALLET #

ST

LOADED (¥/N)

1BT01623

MIX

1028

1

1028

TO013874

MIX

922

922

4500535102

MIX

693

MIX

1169

MIEX

605

MIX

978
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CHEP

A Brambles Company

Transfer OUT

T

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462

Address :
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Reference:

KWV

4500535102
Other Reference:

Shipment Date:
06/03/2024

Effective Date:
06/03/2024

Capture Date:
06/03/2024

Transporter: Own Transport

[Vehicle Reg No: JBK 123 FS

Shipped To:

Notes(Hand Written):

CHEP Global ID: 2700000551

Address:

Quenera Distributing EL
Braelyn

2 Strelitzia Street

EAST LONDON

5201

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0437221981
Fax: 0437434557

Created by:

deept@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

_'i'_ota I

Shipper's Signature

Received By

“/\ku:s{ =

Driver Name
MSEBETSI

Date Received

Recewe

\?\ O"S/ 05{3%

nature and Date

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha

Driver's Signafure

/




